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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN-continued 

Name. 

Twist, Hilton Wels by 
Tyer, Herbert Edwin 
Tyerman, Walter Frederick 
Tyler, George Edward 
Tyrer, Frank 
Tyrrell, Bert Aubrey 
Tyson, Stanley Alison 
Udy, Cyril Robert 
Udy, William Alfred 
Underhill, Noel John 
Unwin, John 
Upton, Peter Bertram 
Uren, Frederick Harold 
Uren, Raymond Clifford 
Uren, Tesla Leone 
Urlwin, Geoffrey James 
Urlwin, Harry Charles 
Urry, Benjamin 
Urry, Dawson 
Vague, John Gibson 
Valk, Keith William F. 
Varcoe, Edwin Earl 
Vaughan, Charles Robinson 
Veal, Edward Thomas 
Veale, Samuel George 
Vear, Alfred Ernest 
Vear, John Gordon 
Veint, Edward Leonard 
Veitch, Robert 
Vella, Marino 
Venner, Bert 
Vernon, Frank Selwyn 
Verran; Harold James 
Verran, Noe] Arthur 
Vicary, Louis Claude 
Vickers, Ernest RaJnh .. 
Vickery, John Fred~rick James 
Vickery, Kenneth .. 
Vile, Thomas Patrick 
Vincent, Francis 
Vincent, Kessel Dudley 
Vincent, Roy Braker 
Vine, Baden Powell 
Vinsen, Sidney Edmond 
Vinten, William 
Voght, Harry 
Vogt, John Fredrick 
Voisey, WiJliam Leslie 
VoweJl, Christopher 
Voysey, Leonard Thomas 
Waddell, George White 
Wade, Bernard 
Wade, James Henry 
Wade - Watford, Thomas (formerly 

Thomas Wade) 
Wagstaff, William Eric 
Wag&taff, William Walter 
Waite, George William 
Waite, Stanley Gordon 
Wakefield, Harry Milne 
Wakefield, .Raymond James 
Waldie, Leslie 
Walker, Avon Bernard 
Walker, Charles Ellis 
Walker, Ernest William 
Walker, Harry Wade 
Walker, James Mowbray 1swald 
Walker, John White 
Walker, Keith Welsh 
Walker, Leslie Cooper 
Walker, Peter Macgregor 
Walker, Robert William 
Walker, Walter Ellis 
Walker, William 
Wallace, Kenneth Cyril 
Wallace, William ,John 
Wallace, William Percy 
Wallis, William Victor 
Walls, Frederic Edward 
Walsh, David Hamilton 
Walsh, Martin Pratt 
Walshaw, Albert .. 
Walshaw, James .. 
Walshaw, Norman 
Walshe, Cyrus Mark 
Walshe, Joseph Russell 
Walters, Cha"rles William 
Walton, Edward Roy 
Wansbrough, Percival Noel'.. 
Ward, Ashton, Oliver 
Ward, Clarence George 
Ward, Clement Red vers 
Ward, Cyril Henry 
Ward, Francis George 
Ward, John · 
Ward, Richard Allan Sanders 
Ward, Stanley George 

I I 
Date of 

Registered No. Registration. 

B 737 
B 289 
B3611 
B1148 
B2292 
B3227 
B1280 
B4279 
B4277 
B1156 
B1653 
B3981 
B1963 
B 655 
B1212 
B3837 
B1568 
B1401 
B2870 
B2333 
B4582 
B3245 
B2883 
B 284 
B 36 
B 700 
B2386 
B2965 
B1421 
B 905 
B1611 
B2881 
B3089 
B3399 
B1453 
B3531 
B4594 
B3602 
B2146 
B3635 
B1420 
B4518 
B1598 
B2639 
B 267 
B 428 
B2546 
B3694 
B3323 
B1138 
B1248 
B3509 
B1600 
B 879 

B 816 
B1684 
B1010 
B1184 
B4566 
B4639 
B2548 
B3647 
B3911 
B3177 
B1011 
B3195 
B1339 
B 59 
B1098 
B4027 
B1840 
B 738 
B1925 
B4532 
B2448 
B1826 
B4356 
B2383 
B 403 
B2919 
B3253 
B2711 
B 956 
B4381 
B3179 
B2188 
B1238 
B 376 
B2233 
B4656 
B 490 
B3502 
B1878 
B2757 
B2230 
B2587 

12/7 /26 
10/6/26 
28/6/37 
20/9/26 
29/8/27 
25/5/33 
28/9/26 

19/12/42 
3/12/42 
20/9/26 

25/11/26 
15/7/40 
10/2/27 
3/7/26 

22/9/26 
17 /7 /39 
9/11/26 

19/10/26 
15/5/30 

11/10/27 
26/9/45 
12/7/33 
9/7/30 

10/6/26 
24/5/26 
8/7/26 

14/12/27 
12/12/30 
22/10/26 

5/8/26 
20/11/26 
· 7/7/30 
15/1/32 
6/9/34 

26/10/26 
9/6/36 

1/10/45 
22/6/37 
15/6/27 

11/10/37 
22/10/26 
24/5/45. 

16/11/26 
30/7/28 
9/6/26 

17 /6/26 
15/5/28 
15/3/38 

23/11/33 
20/9/26 
27/9/26 

3/1/36 
17 /11/26 

3/8/26 

26/7/26 
25/11/26 

19/8/26 
22/9/26 
13/9/45 

10/12/45 
15/5/28 

20/12/37 
5/1/40 
3/9/32 

19/8/26 
14/12/32 
7/10/26 
24/5/26 

6/9/26 
17/9/40 
7/1/27 

12/7 /26 
26/1/27 
28/6/45 

16/12/27 
31/12/26 
20/1/44 

14/12/27 
15/6/26 
16/8/30 
13/7/33 

30/11/28 
10/8/26 
13/4/44 
20/9/32 
5/7/27 

27/9/26 
15/6/26 
5/7/27 

11/3/46 
21/6/26 

19/12/35 
15/1/27 
10/5/29 
5/7/27 

15/5/28 

Name. 

Ward, Thomas Samuel 
Warder, Stephen Grygory 
Warn, John .. 
Warne, Walter Gilbert 
Warner, Thomas James 
Warnock, Athol Richard 
Warren, Albert Frank 
Warren, James Connolly 
Warren, John Francis 
Warren, William John (f:ormerly 

William John Smith 
Wastney, George .. 
Waters, Albert Liston 
Waters, Claude Mervyn 
Waters, Edwin Benjamin 
Waters, Gerald Rockstrow 
Waters, Ronald Hamilton .. 
Watford, Thomas Wade (formerly 

Thomas Wade) 
Watkins, Charles Edward 
Watkins, Rupert Harry 
Watkinson, Charles Richard 
Watson, Alexander Gray 
Watson, Aubrey Thomas 
Watson, Graham Edward 
Watson, Leonard Victor 
Watson, Leslie Ronald 
Watson, Mervyn Clifford 
Watson-Munro, Machell 
Watson, Norman Templeton 
vVatt, Horace 
Watt, Ian Hamilton 
Watts, Percy Lawrence 
Wear, Ralph Heaton 
Weaver, Colin Harold 
Webb, Francis Leonard 
Webb, Jack Lordan 
Webb, Walter John 
Webber, Jack Robert 
Webster, Alexander Mann .. 
Webster, Benjamin Clarence 
Webster, Eric George 
Webster, Israel . . . . 
Webster, Jack Henry .. 
Webster, Keith George Hall 
Wedderspoon, John Ronald 
Wedderspoon, John Wenworth 
Wedderspoon, William Neilson 
Weekes, Terrell John 
Wehipeihana, Laddie Victor 
Weir, Charles 
Weir, David Watt .. 
Welch, Trevor Eric 
W ellisch, Keith George 
Wells, Albert Ernest 
Wells, David Ernest 
Wells, Harold Herbert 
Wells, Henry Reeve 
Wells, Laurie Bertram 
Wells, William George 
Welsh, Ernest Albert 
Welsh, Frederick Farrow 
Welsh, William George 
"\V" ernham, Max .. 
West, Alan 
West, Gordon 
West, William James 
Westbrook, Roy Donald 
Westbury, Alfred Patrick 
Weston, Jack 
Weston, Percival Claude 
Weston, Sydney George 
Wharfe, Frederick Mervyn .. 
Wharfe, Oscar Mervyn Rice .. 
Wheatley, Henry James 
Wheeler, Alastair George 
Wheeler, Edwin Charles 
Whelan, Jack Leonard 
Whimp, George Henry 
Whimp, Olaf Thomas 
Whimp, Terence John 
Whitaker, Frederick 
White, Albert 
White, Albert Edward 
White, Bernard Cecil 
White, Edmonston . . . . 
White, Frederick George Whitcombe .. 
White, Norman Hamilton . . . . 
White, Richard William 
White, Walter John 
White, William, jun. 
Whiteford, Andrew 
Whiteford, John Patrick .. 
Whitehead, Eric Ralph .. 
Whitehead, Kenneth Charles . . . 
Whitehead, Lawrence Ernest Llewellvn 
Whitehead, Leslie Hewson . . • .. 
Whiteley, Joseph George 

[No. 5 

I I 
Date of 

Registered No. Registration. 

B3822 
B4515 
B 703 
B 226 
B4100 
B4595 
B3458 
B4103 
B3769 
B3437 

B4438 
B2051 
B1553 
B 33 
B1205 
B1791 
B 879 

B 533 
B 713 
B 400 
B1582 
B3115 
B4407 
B2035 
B3792 
B4553 
B1351 
B1879 
B2647 
B1699 
B 461 
B2503 
B4616 
B3542 
B3674 
B1824 
B2928 
B1467 
B·227 
B2385 
B 979 
B3132 
B2264 
B1905 
B2074 
B1564 
B2547 
B3519 
B1608 
B1744 
B4284 
B3643 
B 830 
B3810 
B 304 
B3696 
B2029 
B435f:I 
B1952 
B3425 
B 599 
B3893 
B2973 
B3366 
B1067 
B4005 

. B3037 
B 273 
B2778 
B3429 
B3577 
B1931 
B2853 
B4058 
B2685 
B4333 
B1319 
B3304 
B4391 
B3394 
B2070 
B1041 
B 589 
B3580 
B2963 
B2723 
B3345 
B2055 
B4137 
B1975 

·BI009 
B2361 
B 653 
B2915 
B3523 
B4123 

12/4/39 
24/5/45 
8/7/26 
8/6/26 

27/2/41 
1/10/45 
4/4/35 
3/3/41 

23/11/38 
7/1/35 

18/10/44 
24/3/27 
6/11/26 
24/5/26 
22/9/26 

16/12/26 
3/8/26 

25/6/26 
8/7/26 

15/6/26 
1-2/11/26 

8/3/32 
18/8/44 
16/3/27 

20/12/38 
24/8/45 

14/10/26 
15/1/27 
27/8/28 

26/11/26 
17/6/26 
3/5/28 

13/11/45 
11/7/36 
23/2/38 

30/12/26 
28/8/30 

27/10/26 
8/6/26 

14/12/27 
12/8/26 
13/7/32 
4/8/27 

24/1/27 
28/3/27 
9/11/26 
15/5/28 
6/3/36 

19/11/26 
10/12/26 

8/1/43 
18/11/37 
26/7/26 
2/3/39 

10/6/26 
21/3/38 
16/3/27 
4/2/44 
7/2/27 

19/11/34 
29/6/26 

23/11/39 
5/1/31 

10/7/34 
25/8/26 
22/7/40 
11/7/31 
9/6/26 

21/6/29 
21/11/34 
19/2/37 
29/1/27 
11/2/30 

18/12/40 
14/11/28 
20/8/43 
7/10/26 
28/9/33 
21/6/44 
27/8/34 
28/3/27 
23/8/26 
29/6/26 
8/3/37 

11/12/30 
12/12/28 

3/4/34 
24/3/27 
21/7/41 
17/2/27 
19/8/26 

14/12/27 
3/7/26 

15/8/30 
21/4/36 
8/5/41 


